
INTEGRATED TRIBAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY, NABARANGPUR 

No. &\SO /2023 

Sealed tenders in plain paper are invited from the authorized Dealer / 

Distributor / Manufacturer / reputed suppliers /EPM rate contract holders having valid 
GST registration number for supply of Books in 30 nos. of SSD Schools under 

Nabarangpur District for ICT Education and Smart learning facilities Centre, as per the 
list given below; 

SI. 

The details of book list, terms & conditions are available in the Website 
https://nabarangpur.nic.in/ from 10.00 AM of 19.11.2023 to 28.11.2023 up to 17.30 
PM and can be downloaded from the Website. Any addendum / corrigendum / 
cancellation of tender can also be seen in the said website only. 

No. 

The sealed quotations should reach the office of the undersigned on or 
before 28.11.2023 during office hours by REGISTERED POST/SPEED POST ONLY, The 
quotations will be opened on 29.11.2023 at 11.00 A.M in the office of the Project 
Administrator, ITDA, Nabarangpur in the presence of the bidders or their authorized 
agents. 

1 

3 

4 

2 Ajanta Computer Course (English) 

5 

Email - itdanbg@nic.in, itdanbg@gmail.com Phone No. - 06858 222062 

6 

7 

SHORT TENDER CALL NOTICE NO.02/23-24 

10 

11 

12 

Ajanta Computer Course (3@a) 
Atlas World 

Name of Book 

Atlas India 

Atlas Odisha 

8 Encyclopedia of Science (3@) 
Encyclopedia of Space (3@a) 

Date (& /2023 

Encyclopedia of Geography (3@) 
Encyclopedia of Planet Earth (3G) 

Encyclopedia of Planet Human Body (9@) 
How Encyclopedia (G) 

Quantity 
(In numbers) 

300 

150 

150 

120 

120 

120 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 



SI. 

No. 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Name of Book 

Amazing Questions and Answers (3@) 
Oxford Dictionary (Eng-Eng-Odia) 
Odia 1Q 6RI0 

Oxford Dictionary (Hindi-Odia) 

Quantity 
(In numbers) 

30 

120 

120 

120 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 



SI. 

No. 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

Proverb 

Opposite Word 

100 SsA1A QIRIEM 
Debate 

Olompic 

Name of Book 

Science Projects & Model Books (8@) 

6 9 2008 8 2011 

Quantity 
(In numbers) 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 



1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

SI. 

No. 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

GG16 618 

English Speaking Course 

Name of Book 

Famous English Speech 
Tense Chart 

English Grammer 
One Word Substitution 

A step of writing letter and competition 
Synonyms and Antonyms 

TOTAL 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

Quantity 
(In numbers) 

30 

30 

30 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

4050 

The bidder/tenderer should specify the rate for each & every item 
including transportation at the office of the undersigned. 
The bidder/tenderer must possess a valid GST registration number. 

The bidder/tenderer must be authorized to supply the required products. 
He should produce the required authentication from the competent 
authority. 
The bidder/tenderer should deposit of the EMD of Rs.6,000/- in shape of 
NSC/ POTD/ STDR/ KVP or in shape of Bank Draft / Bankers Cheque drawn 
in favour of the Project Administrator, ITDA, Nabarangpur, payable at SBI 
Nabarangpur. 
The bidder should pay the paper cost of Rs. 1,000/- in shape of Bank draft/ 
Bankers Cheque drawn in favour of the Project Administrator, ITDA, 
Nabarangpur, payable at SBI Nabarangpur. The said amount shall not be 
refunded to the party. 
The EMD amount shall be forfeited with Government, if the bidder 

deviates any of the instructions given in the Quotation Call Notice. 
The sealed bids / Short tender Papers should be subscribed as application 
for supply of books on the cover of the quotation. 

The bids should be accompanied with GST Registration Number, PAN Card, 
Firm/Organization's Registration Certificate and ink signed declaration 
form given below. 



9. 

10. 

The bidder has to submit a request letter and affidavit along with the bid 
for any kind of exemption/preferences, if required. 
The Authority reserves the rights to reject any or all the quotations without 

assigning any reasons thereof. 

Memo No. 8\5_/23 

information. 

Memo No. 8\S /23 

Copy submitted to the Collector, Nabarangpur for favour of kind 

Project Administrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 

Memo No. 8\53_/23 

Date: l8 / \\ /2023 

Memo No. 8\54 /23 

Project Administrátor, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 

Copy to the Commissioner-cum-Secretary to Got., ST & SC 
Development Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information 
and necessary action. 

Date: \8J /2023 

Project Administrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 

Date: \8/ \\ /2023 

Copy to the Deputy Director & DIO, NIC, Nabarangpur for 
information and necessary action. He is requested to publish a copy of this Notice 

in the District Website for wide publication. 

Project Administrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 

Date: 18 /||/2023 

Copy to the Notice Board of this Office for wide publicity. 

Project Administrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 



To 

I/We do hereby declare that, I/we have read and understood all the 

general terms and conditions mentioned in the Short Tender Call Notice and the 

same is acceptable to me/us and I/we will abide by the same. 

Name of the bidder: 

Place : 

DECLARATION FORM 

The Project Administrator, 
1.T.D.A, Nabarangpur 

Date: 

Full signature of the bidder 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

